
 
KERALA STATE ARCHIVES DEPARTMENT 

Nalanda, Thiruvananthapuram –3 Ph:0471-2311547 
 

TENDER NOTICE 
 
No.P&D-  1768/21 /SA     Dated :     10/ 08/ 2021 
 
Sealed tenders are invited for the  supply of   following Chemicals  & Other 
materials with the following specification.  
 
 

Chemicals & other 
materials 

Specification & make Quantity 

Chemicals   

1. Methanol ISO 9001-2008 certified/Export 
quality 

2.5x40 nos. 

2. Toluene ISO 9001-2008 certified/Export 
quality 

2.5x5 nos. 

3. Isopropyl Alcohol ISO 9001-2008 certified/Export 
quality 

2.5x10 nos. 

4. Lemon Grass oil Citral content above 75% 20 Ltr. 

5. Gluton free starch 
powder 

PH value ranges between 6.5-6.2 500 gm x 10 Nos. 

Other Materials   

1. Hygrometer Digital 7 Nos. 

2. Acid free marble 
paper 

100gsm 3000 Nos. 

3. Art sponge Sponge in vulcanized rubber 
Dimension: 152x74x10(mm) 

20 Nos. 

4. Acid free glue for 
binding 

Export quality 1Kgx 15 Nos. 

 
 
                               Supply should be made to the  Directorate of  Archives, 
Thiruvananthapuram. 
 
 
 The tenders should be superscribed as “Tender for the supply of 
Chemicals  & Other materials ”  and addressed to the Director, Directorate of 
State Archives, Nalanda, Kawdiyar.P.O. Trivandrum-3.  Last date of receipt 
of tenders is at 3 pm on   16 .09 .2021   . Late tenders will not be accepted. 
 
 
 The tenders will be opened at 4pm on    16.09.2021 in the presence of 
such of the tenderers or the authorized representatives who may be present at 
that time. 
 
Estimate    - 5,00,000/-  
EMD     -   12,500/-                                                                  
Price of tender form   -   1180/-  
Price of duplicate form  -   590/- 
Mode of Payment   -Either by cash or money order 
 



 
 
 
 
 
Sale of tenders forms will be closed at 2 pm  on          16.09.2021     .  The rate 
quoted should be inclusive of all taxes, excise duties and door delivery charges. 
The tender forms are not transferable. 
 
 
 The undersigned reserves the right to reject, any tender without assigning 
any reason.  Late quotations will not be accepted.  Further details in person can 
be had from this office on working days.  Tenders not in the prescribed form and 
without agreement and Kerala Stamp paper worth Rs.100/- and E.M.D will not be 
accepted. 

 
 

 

 (S/d-) 

 Rejikumar.J 

                                                               DIRECTOR 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
കേരള സർക്കാർ 

കേരള കേറ്റ് ആർക്കക്കവ്സ് ഡിപ്പാർട്ട്മെൻറ് 
നളന്ദ, തിരുവനന്തപുരം-3 

ക ാൺ 0471-2311547 
 

മെണ്ടർ കനാട്ടീ് ¸ 
 

നം. പി ഡി-1768/21/എസ്എ                തീയതി   :   10 /08/2021 

 

                       ആർെൈവ്സസ് വകുപ്പിൄല രഖകളുൄെ 
സംരക്ഷണത്തിലയ്ക്ൈായി രാസവസ്തുൈളും മറ്റ് അനുബന്ധ 
സാധനങ്ങളും താൄഴപ്പറയുന്ന സ്ൄപസിഫിൈഷനാെു കൂെിയ മുര 
വച്ച ൄെണ്ടറുകൾ ക്ഷണിൈുന്നു. 
 

 

Chemicals & other 
materials 

Specification & make Quantity 

Chemicals   

1. Methanol ISO 9001-2008 certified/Export 
quality 

2.5x40 nos. 

2. Toluene ISO 9001-2008 certified/Export 
quality 

2.5x5 nos. 

3. Isopropyl 
Alcohol 

ISO 9001-2008 certified/Export 
quality 

2.5x10 nos. 

4. Lemon Grass oil Citral content above 75% 20 Ltr. 

5. Gluton free 
starch powder 

PH value ranges between 6.5-6.2 500 gm x 10 Nos. 

Other Materials   

6. Hygrometer Digital 7 Nos. 

7. Acid free marble 
paper 

100gsm 3000 Nos. 

8. Art sponge Sponge in vulcanized rubber 
Dimension: 152x74x10(mm) 

20 Nos. 

9. Acid free glue for 
binding 

Export quality 1Kgx 15 Nos. 

 

 

      ൄെണ്ടറുകൾ “രാസവ്തുക്കള ം െറ്റ് അനുബന്ധ 
വ്തുക്കള ം സപ്ക്കള മെയ്യ ന്നതിനുളള മെണ്ടർ”  എന്ന 
മൽകുറിപ്പാൄെ ഡയറക്െർ, ഡയറക്െററ്റ് ഓഫ് േറ്റ് 
ആർെൈവ്സസ്, നളന്ദ, തിരുവനന്തപുരം-3 എന്ന 
മൽവിലാസത്തിൽ അയയ്ക്ൈണ്ടതാണ്. 
 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

ൄെണ്ടറുകൾ സവീകരിൈുന്ന അവസാന തീയതി- 16-09-2021 
ഉച്ചയ്ക്ൈ് 3 മണി വൄര 

                                                                       

അവസാന തീയതിയ്ക്ൈ് ശഷം ലഭിൈുന്ന ൄെണ്ടറുകൾ 

സവീകരിൈുന്നതലല. 

 

                           16-09-2021 ഉച്ചയ്ക്ൈുശഷം 4 മണിയ്ക്ൈ് ൄെണ്ടറുകൾ 
നല്കിയിട്ടുളളവരുൄെ സാന്നിദ്ധ്ൿത്തിൽ പരസൿമായി ൄെണ്ടറുകൾ 
തുറൈുന്നതാണ്. 
 

മതിപ്പ് വില     -   5,00,000/- രൂപ                                                                                     

നിരതരവൿം     -12500/- രൂപ 

ൄെണ്ടർ ഫാറത്തിൄെ വില   -1180/- രൂപ 

ഡൿൂപ്ലിൈാറ്റ് ഫാറത്തിൄെ വില -590/- രൂപ 

പണം സവീകരിൈുന്ന രീതി   -പണമായാ  

                            മണി ഓർഡർ 

                            ആയാ മാതം 

 

 

                          ൄെണ്ടർ ഫാറത്തിൄെ വില്പന  16.09.2021 ഉച്ചയ്ക്ൈ് 
2 മണിയ്ക്ൈ് അവസാനിൈുന്നതാണ്. ൄെണ്ടറിൽ 
രഖൄപ്പെുത്തിയിരിൈുന്ന തുക നികുതികൾ 
ഉൾൄപ്പട്ടതായിരിൈണം. ൄെണ്ടർ ഫാറം െകമാറാൻ പാെുളളതലല. 
 

                          ൄെണ്ടർ ഫാറവും മറ്റ് വിശരവിവരങ്ങളും 
ആർെൈവ്സസ് ഡയറക്െററ്റിൽ നിന്നും എലലാ പവൃത്തി 
രിവസവും രാവിൄല 10.30 മുതൽ 4.30 വൄര വാങ്ങാവുന്നതാണ്. 
ൄെണ്ടറുകൾ കാരണങ്ങൾ ബാധിപ്പിൈാൄത നിരസിൈുന്നതിനുളള 
അധികാരം ആർെൈവ്സസ് ഡയറക്െറിൽ നിക്ഷിപ്തമാണ്. 
നിർദ്ദിഷ്ട ഫാറത്തിൽ അലലാൄതയും 100/- രൂപ കരള മുര 
പതത്തിനാൄൊപ്പം ലഭിൈാത്തതും നിരതരവൿം ഇലലാത്തതുമായ 
ൄെണ്ടറുകൾ സവീകരിൈുന്നതലല. 
 

 

 (ഒപ്പ്) 
 

   രജികുമാർ.ൄജ                                                                                                                

 ഡയറക്െർ 

 

 


	Tender Notice 1768 Chemicals ( Eng)
	Tender Notice 1768 Chemicals ( Mal)



